
SENIOR FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.99 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 8.26 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ ARC., MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 Celigueta Barrutia 7C1 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

2 8.26 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 8.36 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 8.40 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 2C2 San Sebastián 17/01/2015  

6 8.45 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 1C11 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

7 8.58 DIEZ AGUILLO, MARIA 22/01/1995 PF (N) VI 3459 Celigueta Barrutia 8C1 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

8 8.63 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 6C6 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

8 8.63 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3C7 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

10 8.82 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 4S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

11 8.85 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 Celigueta Barrutia 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

12 8.88 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (T) EUVI 11906 Atletismo Laudio 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

13 8.99 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 3C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

14 9.03 MOKERIA KOTE, ADELAIDA 17/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5616 Celigueta Barrutia 4C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

15 9.10 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 5C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

16 9.22 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5564 Celigueta Barrutia 6C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

17 10.01 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 5S2 Valladolid 28/02/2015
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200 metros

1 25.14 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 FC Barcelona 2C1 San Sebastián 08/02/2015  

2 25.86 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 14/03/2015  

3 26.45 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ ARC.,MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 Celigueta Barrutia 4C1 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

4 28.00 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 1C8 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

5 29.49 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 3C1 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

6 29.53 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 5C5 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

400 metros

1 55.10 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 FC Barcelona 2S3 Antequera 21/02/2015  

2 58.86 BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 3C1 San Sebastián 31/01/2015  

3 1:00.72 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 2C1 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

4 1:01.46 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 28/02/2015  

5 1:10.08 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 5C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

6 1:13.07 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 4C3 San Sebastián 17/01/2015  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 57.9 BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 2C1 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

2 1:02.1 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

3 1:10.9 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 4C8 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

4 1:12.8 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 4C6 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

5 1:13.7 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 5C7 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

800 metros

1 2:18.50 SUSO ELORZA, ANNE 02/09/1993 PF (N) VI 516 Avinent Manresa 3S3 Antequera 14/02/2015  

2 2:21.27 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 08/02/2015  

3 2:47.56 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2015  
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4 2:48.24 ALVAREZ ARMENTIA, AINARA 06/02/1999 LF (N) VI 3571 CA La Blanca 10 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

5 2:50.33 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

6 2:53.00 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 11C2 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

1.500 metros

1 4:53.30 OCA PEREZ, LAURA 25/12/1993 PF (N) VI 5587 At. San Sebastian 4 San Sebastián 07/02/2015

2 5:01.60 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015

3 5:45.63 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 08/03/2015

4 6:09.78 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 24/01/2015

3.000 metros

1 11:07.90 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2015

2 12:45.10 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 24/01/2015

60 metros vallas (0,84)

1 9.39 BERGARA NIETO, LARRAITZ 02/06/1990 SF (N) VI 457 At. San Sebastian 4C1 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

2 9.68 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 9.78 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 21/02/2015

4 9.86 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 PF (N) VI 510 Celigueta Barrutia 4C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

ALTURA

1 1.60 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 Simply-Scorpio 71 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

1 1.60 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Sabadell 22/03/2015  

3 1.55 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 0454 At. San Sebastian 6C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

4 1.48 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 01/03/2015  

5 1.41 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 5P San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

6 1.40 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 31/01/2015  
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LONGITUD

1 4.87 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

2 4.62 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015

3 4.51 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

4 4.25 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

5 4.18 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

6 3.55 MARTINEZ GASTON, MIREIA EUNATE 22/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3605 Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

7 3.43 GOMEZ SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 5 Valladolid 28/02/2015  

TRIPLE

1 9.83 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

2 9.04 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

PESO (4 Kg.)

1 7.92 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 9 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

2 7.56 BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

PENTATHLON

1 2.547 p. SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20135055,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20338291,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%2038675,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20279412,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20338291,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20219093,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20263481,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20279406,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')


JUNIOR FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.63 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 6C6 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

200 metros

1 28.00 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 1C8 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

800 metros

1 2:47.56 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

1.500 metros

1 5:01.60 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015

60 metros vallas (0,84)

1 9.68 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 9.78 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 JF (N) VI 572 Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 21/02/2015
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ALTURA

1 1.41 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 5P San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

LONGITUD

1 4.87 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

PESO (4 Kg.)

1 7.92 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 9 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

2 7.56 BUSTOS MORLESIN, VICTORIA 05/03/1996 JF (N) VI 573 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

PENTATHLON

1 2.547 SANTAMARIA ERAÑA, AINTZANE 13/04/1996 JF (N) VI 566 Zailu Vitoria 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20135055,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20127026,%20'I')


JUVENIL FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.99 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 8.63 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3C7 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

3 8.82 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 4S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 8.88 AZCUNAGA BEITIA, IRANTZU 27/08/1998 LF (T) EUVI 11906 Atletismo Laudio 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

200 metros

1 25.86 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 14/03/2015  

2 29.49 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 3C1 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

3 29.53 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 5C5 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

400 metros

1 1:01.46 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 28/02/2015  

2 1:10.08 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 CA La Blanca 5C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

3 1:13.07 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 4C3 San Sebastián 17/01/2015  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 1:10.9 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 4C8 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

2 1:12.8 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 4C6 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

3 1:13.7 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 5C7 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  
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800 metros

1 2:48.24 ALVAREZ ARMENTIA, AINARA 06/02/1999 LF (N) VI 3571 CA La Blanca 10 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

2 2:50.33 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 LF (N) VI 3516 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

3 2:53.00 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 11C2 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

1.500 metros

1 6:09.78 SANZ GOMEZ, LORENA 23/02/1998 LF (N) VI 3535 Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 24/01/2015

60 metros vallas (0,762)

1 11.33 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 5C3 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

ALTURA

1 1.48 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 01/03/2015  

2 1.40 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 6 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

LONGITUD

1 4.51 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

2 4.25 BALBOA BANDEIRA, ELENA 01/01/1998 LF (N) VI 3503 Celigueta Barrutia 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

3 3.55 MARTINEZ GASTON, MIREIA EUNATE 22/06/1999 LF (N) VI 3605 Celigueta Barrutia 5 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

TRIPLE

1 9.04 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  
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CADETE FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.26 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 8.36 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 8.40 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 CF (N) VI 5593 Atletismo Laudio 2C2 San Sebastián 17/01/2015  

4 8.85 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 Celigueta Barrutia 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 8.99 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 3C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

6 9.03 MOKERIA KOTE, ADELAIDA 17/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5616 Celigueta Barrutia 4C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

7 9.10 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 5C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

8 9.22 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5564 Celigueta Barrutia 6C13 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

300 metros

1 43.5 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 1C6 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

2 46.34 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 CF (N) VI 5589 Celigueta Barrutia 1C4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 46.73 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 CF (N) VI 5564 Celigueta Barrutia 4C4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 47.35 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 CF (T) EUVI 11881 Zailu Vitoria 5C4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 49.59 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 CF (N) VI 5591 Celigueta Barrutia 2C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

6 49.6 MOKERIA KOTE, ADELAIDA 17/05/2000 CF (N) VI 5616 Celigueta Barrutia 4C6 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

7 50.16 BUERES DE OLIVEIRA, AINTZANE 04/03/2000 CF (N) VI 5629 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  
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600 metros

1 1:40.70 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 1:55.16 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 7C3 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

1.000 metros

1 3:18.04 PINEDO CENTENO, AMAIA 24/11/2000 CF (N) VI 3607 Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 19/12/2014

2 3:28.08 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 CF (N) VI 5588 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015

3.000 metros

1 12:45.10 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 24/01/2015

60 metros vallas (0,762)

1 10.37 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 CF (N) VI 3608 Celigueta Barrutia 1S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

ALTURA

1 1.60 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Sabadell 22/03/2015  

LONGITUD

1 4.62 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 CF (N) VI 3611 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015

2 4.18 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

TRIPLE

1 9.83 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  
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VETERANA FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 10.01 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 5S2 Valladolid 28/02/2015

1.500 metros

1 5:45.63 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 08/03/2015

3.000 metros

1 11:07.90 GZ. DE SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2015

LONGITUD

1 3.43 GOMEZ SEGURA OROZCO, M. LOURDES 13/02/1965 VF (N) VI 495 CA La Blanca 5 Valladolid 28/02/2015  
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SENIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.12 RUIZ DE ARCAUTE PEREZ, OSMAR 07/03/1993 PM (N) VI 3490 Zailu Vitoria 4C1 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

2 7.22 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

3 7.28 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

4 7.54 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 Celigueta Barrutia 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 7.73 SANCHEZ ROSALES, JULIAN 13/07/1978 VM (N) VI 3572 CA La Blanca 2C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

6 7.78 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 7S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

7 8.00 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 LM (N) VI 5632 CA La Blanca 6S4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

8 8.59 MORENO RODRIGUEZ PERAL, JOSE MARIA 30/08/1958 VM (N) VI 3030 CA La Blanca 2C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

200 metros

1 22.23 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 22.38 RUIZ DE ARCAUTE PEREZ, OSMAR 07/03/1993 PM (N) VI 3490 Zailu Vitoria 1S2 San Sebastián 01/03/2015  

3 22.45 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3457 Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 22.99 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 PM (N) VI 5586 Real Sociedad 2C2 San Sebastián 18/01/2015

5 23.69 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 Celigueta Barrutia 3C18 San Sebastián 26/12/2014

6 23.75 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 Celigueta Barrutia 2S3 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

7 24.68 SANCHEZ ROSALES, JULIAN 13/07/1978 VM (N) VI 3572 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

8 24.78 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 4S4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

9 25.01 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 LM (T) EUVI 11891 Zailu Vitoria 3S5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  
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10 25.53 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

11 26.23 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 LM (N) VI 5632 CA La Blanca 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

12 26.90 CALVO VARCARCEL, ANGEL 29/07/1997 JM (N) VI 5569 CA La Blanca 5S5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

13 27.24 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 LM (N) VI 3562 Celigueta Barrutia 5C10 San Sebastián 26/12/2014

14 28.05 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 01/10/1959 VM (N) VI 5585 CA La Blanca 4C3 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

15 28.82 MORENO RODRIGUEZ PERAL, JOSE MARIA 30/08/1958 VM (N) VI 3030 CA La Blanca 5C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

16 30.40 POLAN IRIARTE, JUAN 03/02/1959 VM (N) VI 3434 CA La Blanca 3C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

400 metros

1 49.73 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 07/02/2015  

2 49.99 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 PM (N) VI 5586 Real Sociedad 3C1 San Sebastián 31/01/2015  

3 56.32 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 5C1 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

4 56.97 EGUILUZ GUTIERREZ, EKAITZ 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3476 Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

800 metros

1 2:00.71 MTZ. DE SAN VICENTE Gª DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

2 2:06.00 GUTIERREZ-BARQUIN LOPEZ, IÑIGO 26/03/1991 SM (N) VI 3361 Atmo. Portugalete 3 San Sebastián 24/01/2015  

3 2:17.77 ZUAZO SAENZ DE VITERI, ERNESTO 27/04/1999 LM (N) VI 3560 Celigueta Barrutia 10 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 2:18.93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PATXI 27/06/1961 VM (N) VI 2811 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

5 2:20.78 TAMAYO GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL 30/09/1969 VM (N) VI 3402 Atletismo Laudio 6C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

6 2:24.72 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

7 2:30.99 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 LM (N) VI 5584 Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

1.500 metros

1 4:15.93 CARRASCAL MARTIN, CARLOS 04/07/1981 SM (T) EUVI 11905 Atletismo Laudio 7 San Sebastián 07/02/2015  

2 4:19.56 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 CDA 42,195.es 3C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

3 4:22.4 MTZ. DE SAN VICENTE Gª DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 CA La Blanca 10C1 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

4 4:23.28 MANSO URTURI, JAVIER 04/05/1997 JM (N) VI 3482 CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  
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5 4:30.07 CRISTOBAL MADINA, ANDER 10/01/1999 LM (N) VI 5560 CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

6 4:40.19 GARCIA RENDO, ANDER 05/06/1997 JM (N) VI 5605 CA La Blanca 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

7 4:51.55 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 LM (N) VI 3510 CA La Blanca 13 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

8 4:52.05 BERNI , AHMED 22/01/1997 JM (N) VI 5562 CA La Blanca 6 San Sebastián 21/02/2015 MAR

9 4:54.7 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 Zailu Vitoria 5C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

10 5:03.5 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 Celigueta Barrutia 8C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

11 5:05.9 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 Celigueta Barrutia 9C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

12 5:29.07 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 CA La Blanca 13 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

3.000 metros

1 9:36.75 APRAIZ ETXEZARRAGA, JOSU 14/11/1977 VM (N) VI 3441 Atletismo Laudio 2C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015

2 9:57.67 MORENO MORENO, ANTONIO 07/07/1973 VM (T) EUVI 10139 C.A. Oinkariak Amurr. 5C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

3 10:47.57 FERNANDEZ MENDIVIL, ABEL 21/09/1979 VM (T) EUVI 10023 C.A. Oinkariak Amurr. 9C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

4 11:03.02 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 CA La Blanca 8C2 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

5 11:15.52 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 Celigueta Barrutia 14C4 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

6 11:35.53 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 Celigueta Barrutia 10C5 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

60 metros vallas (1,067)

1 8.85 CORRAL TOME, DAVID 10/04/1982 SM (N) VI 3079 Real Sociedad 5 San Sebastián 07/02/2015  

ALTURA

1 2.00 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 JM (N) VI 3428 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

2 1.80 RIAGA CID, MIKEL 09/07/1990 SM (N) VI 3256 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

3 1.60 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 CM (N) VI 3612 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

4 1.45 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015  
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LONGITUD

1 7.09 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 C.A.Fent Cami Mislata 1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

2 7.02 ALVAREZ GARCIA, MARIO 06/11/1983 SM (N) VI 3115 S.G. Pontevedra 1 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

3 5.57 SEVILLA ZAMACOLA, IÑAKI 16/10/1999 LM (N) VI 5568 CA La Blanca 10 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

4 5.39 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11879 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

5 4.85 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

6 4.75 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, MARCOS 19/06/2001 CM (N) VI 5620 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

7 4.45 PEREZ ASCASSO, GORKA 25/01/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11892 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

TRIPLE

1 13.85 ALVAREZ GARCIA, MARIO 06/11/1983 SM (N) VI 3115 S.G. Pontevedra 8 San Sebastián 31/01/2015  

2 11.95 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11879 Zailu Vitoria 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 11.58 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 31/01/2015

3 Km. Marcha

1 15:01.16 PORCEL ARANA, ANTONIO 01/09/1971 VM (N) VI 2851 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 06/03/2015
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JUNIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.22 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

2 7.28 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 Celigueta Barrutia 3C2 San Sebastián 14/02/2015  

3 7.78 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 7S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

200 metros

1 22.23 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 22.45 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3457 Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 23.69 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 JM (N) VI 3547 Celigueta Barrutia 3C18 San Sebastián 26/12/2014

4 23.75 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 Celigueta Barrutia 2S3 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 24.78 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 4S4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

6 26.90 CALVO VARCARCEL, ANGEL 29/07/1997 JM (N) VI 5569 CA La Blanca 5S5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

400 metros

1 49.73 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 07/02/2015  

2 56.32 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 5C1 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

3 56.97 EGUILUZ GUTIERREZ, EKAITZ 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3476 Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20188951,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166199,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20252323,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20296268,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166199,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166201,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20250378,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166197,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20252323,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20166199,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20250378,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(16,%20252323,%20'I')


800 metros

1 2:00.71 MTZ. DE SAN VICENTE Gª DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

1.500 metros

1 4:22.4 MTZ. DE SAN VICENTE Gª DE ACILU, JOKIN 27/06/1996 JM (N) VI 3433 CA La Blanca 10C1 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

2 4:23.28 MANSO URTURI, JAVIER 04/05/1997 JM (N) VI 3482 CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 4:40.19 GARCIA RENDO, ANDER 05/06/1997 JM (N) VI 5605 CA La Blanca 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

4 4:52.05 BERNI , AHMED 22/01/1997 JM (N) VI 5562 CA La Blanca 6 San Sebastián 21/02/2015 MAR

5 5:03.5 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 Celigueta Barrutia 8C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

3.000 metros

1 11:35.53 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 Celigueta Barrutia 10C5 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

60 metros vallas (1,00)

1 9.16 MUANZA FERNANDEZ LANDA, KIALA 11/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3464 Celigueta Barrutia 5C1 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

2 10.19 VILLANUEVA GUTIERREZ, IÑIGO 21/04/1997 JM (N) VI 3469 Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

ALTURA

1 2.00 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ.ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 JM (N) VI 3428 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

PESO (6 Kg.)

1 8.84 HERNANDEZ BUENO, JON 30/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3462 Celigueta Barrutia 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

2 7.72 CALVO VARCARCEL, ANGEL 29/07/1997 JM (N) VI 5569 CA La Blanca 12 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  
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JUVENIL MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.00 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 LM (N) VI 5632 CA La Blanca 6S4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

200 metros

1 25.01 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 LM (T) EUVI 11891 Zailu Vitoria 3S5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 25.53 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 26.23 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 LM (N) VI 5632 CA La Blanca 5S1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

4 27.24 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 LM (N) VI 3562 Celigueta Barrutia 5C10 San Sebastián 26/12/2014

800 metros

1 2:17.77 ZUAZO SAENZ DE VITERI, ERNESTO 27/04/1999 LM (N) VI 3560 Celigueta Barrutia 10 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 2:24.72 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 Zailu Vitoria 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015

3 2:30.99 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 LM (N) VI 5584 Celigueta Barrutia 12 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  
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1.500 metros

1 4:30.07 CRISTOBAL MADINA, ANDER 10/01/1999 LM (N) VI 5560 CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 4:51.55 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 LM (N) VI 3510 CA La Blanca 13 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 4:54.7 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 Zailu Vitoria 5C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

4 5:05.9 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 Celigueta Barrutia 9C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

3.000 metros

1 11:15.52 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 LM (N) VI 3511 Celigueta Barrutia 14C4 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

60 metros vallas (0,914)

1 8.95 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 LM (N) VI 3556 CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

LONGITUD

1 5.57 SEVILLA ZAMACOLA, IÑAKI 16/10/1999 LM (N) VI 5568 CA La Blanca 10 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

2 4.85 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 11 San Sebastián 10/01/2015  

TRIPLE

1 11.58 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 31/01/2015

PESO (5 Kg.)

1 8.86 URBANEJA CHICO, DANIEL 02/03/1999 LM (N) VI 3562 Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  
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CADETE MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.54 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 Celigueta Barrutia 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

300 metros

1 38.94 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3610 Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 Sabadell 21/03/2015

2 43.29 MORALES HERNANDEZ, ERNESTO 02/03/2001 CM (N) VI 5624 Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

3 45.0 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 Celigueta Barrutia 2C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

4 46.7 OCIO HERAS, ALEXANDER 26/12/2000 CM (N) VI 5615 Celigueta Barrutia 4C4 San Sebastián 30/12/2014  

600 metros

1 1:34.94 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11882 Zailu Vitoria 5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 1:35.53 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 CM (N) VI 5566 Celigueta Barrutia 4C2 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

3 1:38.91 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3613 Celigueta Barrutia 6C2 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  

4 1:43.59 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 26/12/2014  
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1.000 metros

1 3:03.84 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11882 Zailu Vitoria 11C2 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

2 3:05.90 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 CM (N) VI 5566 Celigueta Barrutia 5C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

3 3:07.64 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3613 Celigueta Barrutia 7C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

4 3:20.57 SAENZ IZAR DE LA FUENTE, YERAY 29/09/2000 CM (N) VI 5590 Celigueta Barrutia 10C1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

5 3:31.31 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 Celigueta Barrutia 9C1 San Sebastián 19/12/2014  

60 metros vallas (0,914)

1 9.68 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 CM (N) VI 3612 Celigueta Barrutia 3EL1 San Sebastián 01/03/2015  

2 9.75 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3613 Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  

ALTURA

1 2.00 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ.ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 JM (N) VI 3428 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

2 1.80 RIAGA CID, MIKEL 09/07/1990 SM (N) VI 3256 Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 31/01/2015  

3 1.60 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 CM (N) VI 3612 Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

4 1.45 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 CM (N) VI 3614 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

LONGITUD

1 5.39 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11879 Zailu Vitoria 1 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

2 4.75 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, MARCOS 19/06/2001 CM (N) VI 5620 Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

3 4.45 PEREZ ASCASSO, GORKA 25/01/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11892 Zailu Vitoria 3 Vitoria 17/01/2015  

TRIPLE

1 11.95 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 CM (T) EUVI 11879 Zailu Vitoria 1 San Sebastián 21/02/2015  
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VETERANO MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.73 SANCHEZ ROSALES, JULIAN 13/07/1978 VM (N) VI 3572 CA La Blanca 2C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

2 8.59 MORENO RODRIGUEZ PERAL, JOSE MARIA 30/08/1958 VM (N) VI 3030 CA La Blanca 2C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

200 metros

1 24.68 SANCHEZ ROSALES, JULIAN 13/07/1978 VM (N) VI 3572 CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

2 28.05 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 01/10/1959 VM (N) VI 5585 CA La Blanca 4C3 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

3 28.82 MORENO RODRIGUEZ PERAL, JOSE MARIA 30/08/1958 VM (N) VI 3030 CA La Blanca 5C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

4 30.40 POLAN IRIARTE, JUAN 03/02/1959 VM (N) VI 3434 CA La Blanca 3C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

800 metros

1 2:18.93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PATXI 27/06/1961 VM (N) VI 2811 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

2 2:20.78 TAMAYO GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL 30/09/1969 VM (N) VI 3402 Atletismo Laudio 6C1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  
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1.500 metros

1 4:19.56 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 CDA 42,195.es 3C1 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

2 5:29.07 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 CA La Blanca 13 San Sebastián 08/03/2015  

3.000 metros

1 9:36.75 APRAIZ ETXEZARRAGA, JOSU 14/11/1977 VM (N) VI 3441 Atletismo Laudio 2C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015

2 9:57.67 MORENO MORENO, ANTONIO 07/07/1973 VM (T) EUVI 10139 C.A. Oinkariak Amurr. 5C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

3 10:47.57 FERNANDEZ MENDIVIL, ABEL 21/09/1979 VM (T) EUVI 10023 C.A. Oinkariak Amurr. 9C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

4 11:03.02 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 CA La Blanca 8C2 San Sebastián 04/01/2015  

3 Km. Marcha

1 15:01.16 PORCEL ARANA, ANTONIO 01/09/1971 VM (N) VI 2851 CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 06/03/2015

LONGITUD

1 7.09 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 C.A.Fent Cami Mislata 1 San Sebastián 07/03/2015  

PESO (6 Kg.)

1 10.28 HIDALGO NUÑEZ, MANUEL 10/06/1959 VM (N) VI 3018 CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 07/03/2015
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